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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/profil-czarny-2m-nawierzchniow-minilux10-p-769.html

Opis produktu

Profil czarny 2m
nawierzchniow MiniLUX10

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysytki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Dtugosé¢ (mm)
Materiat

Kolor

Klasa szczelnosci (ip)

Gwarancja (miesiecy)

26,00 zt
21,14 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
LUX00042
LUX00042
5902026430074
2000
aluminium
Czarny

20

24
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